
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-24 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:25:48.031 1 1:57.135 72.839 67 108 19

11:27:31.252 2 1:43.221 82.658 58 106 19

11:29:26.053 3 1:54.801 74.320 71 108 19

11:31:17.067 4 1:51.014 76.855 64 107 19

11:33:08.856 5 1:51.789 76.322 70 107 19

L2-19 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
11:26:32.399 1 1:49.893 77.639 24 82 19

11:34:54.255 2 8:21.856 17.001 23 84 19

11:36:39.097 3 1:44.842 81.380 23 84 19

L2-29 - MATTHEW THOELKE -
11:26:07.740 1 1:49.273 78.080 41 97 19

11:27:56.550 2 1:48.810 78.412 43 99 19

11:29:44.168 3 1:47.618 79.280 48 97 19

11:34:55.676 4 5:11.508 27.389 45 100 19

11:36:40.589 5 1:44.913 81.325 43 100 19

L2-14 - MATT BOTZ -
11:26:06.771 1 1:48.921 78.332 66 108 19

11:30:19.670 2 4:12.899 33.737 57 107 19

11:32:09.579 3 1:49.909 77.628 48 105 19

11:33:58.528 4 1:48.949 78.312 56 109 19

11:35:51.974 5 1:53.446 75.208 54 108 19

11:37:37.611 6 1:45.637 80.767 57 110 19

L2-09 - KARL LACY -
11:25:08.062 1 1:52.163 76.068 21 78 19

11:26:56.025 2 1:47.963 79.027 21 78 19

11:28:42.171 3 1:46.146 80.380 23 76 19

11:30:31.402 4 1:49.231 78.110 20 75 19

11:32:20.778 5 1:49.376 78.006 21 76 19

L2-43 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:27:58.435 1 1:47.426 79.422 45 86 19

11:29:46.676 2 1:48.241 78.824 11 81 19

11:31:38.267 3 1:51.591 76.458 11 85 19

11:33:26.041 4 1:47.774 79.166 17 84 19

11:35:16.319 5 1:50.278 77.368 42 80 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
11:25:35.966 1 1:51.920 76.233 18 61 19

11:27:27.495 2 1:51.529 76.500 17 67 19

11:29:24.044 3 1:56.549 73.205 23 64 19

11:31:15.654 4 1:51.610 76.445 21 67 19

11:33:03.846 5 1:48.192 78.860 17 63 19

11:34:51.714 6 1:47.868 79.097 19 72 19

11:36:40.916 7 1:49.202 78.130 21 69 19

L2-28 - WAYNE GANN -
11:26:45.907 1 1:51.186 76.736 58 110 19

11:28:33.812 2 1:47.905 79.070 72 110 19

11:30:27.031 3 1:53.219 75.358 74 108 19

11:32:16.605 4 1:49.574 77.865 68 109 19

11:34:05.797 5 1:49.192 78.138 67 111 19

11:36:01.015 6 1:55.218 74.051 65 109 19

L2-32 - DREW SEY -
11:26:32.334 1 1:55.286 74.007 63 110 19

11:28:24.645 2 1:52.311 75.968 74 112 19

11:30:16.663 3 1:52.018 76.166 85 112 19

11:32:09.229 4 1:52.566 75.796 61 107 19

11:33:57.285 5 1:48.056 78.959 65 111 19

11:36:00.267 6 2:02.982 69.376 63 110 19

L2-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:25:39.650 1 1:50.724 77.056 31 103 19

11:27:30.615 2 1:50.965 76.889 32 105 19

11:29:24.512 3 1:53.897 74.910 41 103 19

11:31:17.622 4 1:53.110 75.431 40 104 19

11:33:10.033 5 1:52.411 75.900 27 104 19



11:35:00.017 6 1:49.984 77.575 34 102 19

11:36:48.077 7 1:48.060 78.956 31 104 19

L2-22 - BO BIN -
11:26:45.862 1 1:51.322 76.643 36 102 19

11:28:36.915 2 1:51.053 76.828 56 103 19

L2-08 - MARK FARROW-REID -
11:25:21.518 1 1:52.506 75.836 9 80 19

11:27:18.045 2 1:56.527 73.219 16 85 19

11:29:12.984 3 1:54.939 74.231 21 83 19

11:31:04.763 4 1:51.779 76.329 22 85 19

11:32:56.149 5 1:51.386 76.598 23 85 19

11:34:47.272 6 1:51.123 76.780 13 82 19

11:36:39.199 7 1:51.927 76.228 10 72 19

L2-27 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:27:14.703 1 1:55.446 73.905 25 89 19

11:29:06.251 2 1:51.548 76.487 31 92 19

11:30:58.341 3 1:52.090 76.117 26 90 19

11:32:49.668 4 1:51.327 76.639 37 91 19

11:34:40.821 5 1:51.153 76.759 25 91 19

L2-04 - RICHARD FASTRACK -
11:25:27.165 1 1:57.779 72.441 59 76 19

11:27:21.682 2 1:54.517 74.504 39 77 19

11:29:23.997 3 2:02.315 69.754 35 80 19

11:31:16.573 4 1:52.576 75.789 32 76 19

11:33:08.239 5 1:51.666 76.406 51 85 19

11:34:59.979 6 1:51.740 76.356 42 79 19

L2-30 - DALE KIEFFER -
11:30:16.321 1 1:54.645 74.421 19 79 19

11:32:09.586 2 1:53.265 75.328 7 77 19

11:34:01.868 3 1:52.282 75.987 16 78 19

11:36:01.130 4 1:59.262 71.540 16 78 19

L2-06 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:26:49.253 1 1:52.502 75.839 11 70 19

11:28:41.765 2 1:52.512 75.832 15 62 19

11:30:39.131 3 1:57.366 72.696 13 63 19

L2-25 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:25:27.640 1 1:57.954 72.333 37 108 19

11:27:21.920 2 1:54.280 74.659 38 106 19

11:29:24.378 3 2:02.458 69.673 44 106 19

11:31:16.896 4 1:52.518 75.828 53 110 19

L2-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:25:37.512 1 1:56.392 73.304 56 98 19

11:27:31.299 2 1:53.787 74.982 55 96 19

11:29:32.633 3 2:01.334 70.318 56 95 19

11:31:28.561 4 1:55.928 73.597 53 95 19

11:33:24.490 5 1:55.929 73.597 57 94 19

11:35:17.550 6 1:53.060 75.464 53 95 19

L2-15 - OSBALDO CORTES -
11:25:28.685 1 1:56.747 73.081 36 101 19

11:27:23.637 2 1:54.952 74.222 44 103 19

11:29:22.794 3 1:59.157 71.603 47 106 19

11:31:16.650 4 1:53.856 74.937 44 105 19

11:33:10.650 5 1:54.000 74.842 46 105 19

11:35:04.772 6 1:54.122 74.762 35 101 19

L2-34 - BOB MORALES -
11:28:25.420 1 2:04.192 68.700 39 97 19

11:30:24.749 2 1:59.329 71.500 39 98 19

11:32:21.491 3 1:56.742 73.084 41 96 19

11:34:17.845 4 1:56.354 73.328 36 96 19

11:36:12.549 5 1:54.704 74.383 40 96 19

L2-33 - CARLO MANALO -
11:26:01.976 1 1:57.969 72.324 5 51 19

11:27:58.508 2 1:56.532 73.216 8 54 19

11:29:55.625 3 1:57.117 72.850 3 47 19

11:31:52.968 4 1:57.343 72.710 10 57 19

11:33:55.969 5 2:03.001 69.365 9 62 19

11:36:00.523 6 2:04.554 68.500 10 61 19



L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -

11:25:48.934 1 1:58.021 72.292 41 89 19

11:27:47.308 2 1:58.374 72.077 36 86 19

11:29:47.612 3 2:00.304 70.920 36 88 19

11:31:47.204 4 1:59.592 71.343 43 91 19

11:33:55.888 5 2:08.684 66.302 38 89 19

11:36:02.801 6 2:06.913 67.227 37 88 19

L2-10 - JON BARLOK -
11:30:27.692 1 2:05.972 67.729 22 53 19

11:32:31.133 2 2:03.441 69.118 22 51 19

11:34:30.565 3 1:59.432 71.438 11 61 19

11:36:28.662 4 1:58.097 72.246 12 62 19

L2-03 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
11:25:48.420 1 2:00.909 70.565 55 94 19

11:35:17.762 2 9:29.342 14.986 67 90 19

L2-21 - ADEN THAO -
11:25:13.920 1 2:04.116 68.742 80 98 19

11:27:19.513 2 2:05.593 67.934 77 102 19

11:29:25.295 3 2:05.782 67.832 79 104 19

11:31:29.438 4 2:04.143 68.727 77 101 19

11:33:33.094 5 2:03.656 68.998 82 100 19

11:35:35.112 6 2:02.018 69.924 83 100 19

11:37:40.781 7 2:05.669 67.893 75 102 19

L2-44 - LEE ETTLEMAN -
11:26:11.068 1 2:02.055 69.903 16 53 19

11:28:13.915 2 2:02.847 69.452 21 60 19

11:30:16.268 3 2:02.353 69.733 16 53 19

L2-12 - JAMES BROWN -
11:25:20.229 1 2:09.587 65.840 82 106 19

11:27:29.130 2 2:08.901 66.190 82 106 19

11:29:37.439 3 2:08.309 66.496 63 106 19

11:31:46.432 4 2:08.993 66.143 93 109 19

11:33:54.720 5 2:08.288 66.507 71 106 19

11:36:01.226 6 2:06.506 67.443 75 106 19

L2-36 - ANDREW PRECIADO -
11:27:15.886 1 2:16.114 62.683 76 87 19

11:29:30.792 2 2:14.906 63.244 75 88 19

11:31:45.313 3 2:14.521 63.425 77 88 19
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